
Page 1 of 1BWM100406_C73A 2.0 Report Created  WED 10 JUL 2013  17:55

Timing and Results provided by

SUN 7 JUL 2013

Belt Wrestling
Борьба на поясах

Men's Freestyle +100kg
Мужчины свободный стиль +100кг

10:50

Ak Bars Wrestling Palace
Дворец Единоборств Ак Барс

Bout Results
Результаты схватки

BOUT NUMBER 64 - MAT C

Referee N°
 

Judge N°
 

Mat Chairman N°
 

GREEN BLUE
NAME Country N° NAME Country N°

ABRAHAMYAN Azat ARM 6 SAFARBAYOV Vasif AZE 7

PERIOD TECHNICAL POINTS TOTAL TIME PERIOD TECHNICAL POINTS TOTAL

1st

Period
0
2
0
1
1
1
2
2

9 3:44 1st

Period
1
1
0

2

PAUSE PAUSE

2nd

Period
2nd

Period

9
GREEN
TOTAL TECHNICAL POINTS

BLUE
TOTAL 2

CROSS OUT LOSER

CLASSIFICATION POINTS
4 1

CLASSIFICATION POINTS

WINNER EXACT TIME WHEN BOUT IS FINISHED (hour:min)

ABRAHAMYAN Azat (ARM) 11:39

SP 4:1 VICTORY BY TECHNICAL SUPERIORITY WITH THE LOSER SCORING TECHNICAL POINTS


